02191

01139

02075
03200
11005
05005
18171
18172
17102
15038
16380
16382
16385

19202
19206
19205
19152
01117
12499
12170
12161
13140
18104
12177
18144
19300

00404
30078
30201
00406
30206
30065
30204
31005
30063
30077
30078
30075
30079

kean

PRODUCE & GOURMET

Spring Garlic
Asparagus, Field Packed

Bushel Beans

Collard Greens

Kale

Eggplant

Strawberries NC
Strawberries

Rhubarb

Green Onions
Potatoes, Sweet #1
Potatoes, Sweet Organic
Potatoes, Sweet Jumbo

Tomatoes, Beefsteak Large
Tomatoes, Beefsteak X-Large
Tomatoes, Orange Cluster
Tomatoes, Cherry Mixed
Arugula, Hydro Baby

Lettuce, Firecracker Mizuna
Lettuce, Mache

Lettuce, Retail Hydro Boston
Lettuce, Sorrel Red

Pea Tendrils/Petite Pea Greens

Lettuce, Hydro Mizuna
Micro, Radish Daikon

Upland Cress

Cheese Ciliegine Mozzarella
Cheese, Baby Swiss

Cheese, Blue Mountain
Cheese, Burrata con Panna
Cheese, Cabra La Mancha
Cheese, Feta

Cheese, Merry Goat Round
Cheese, Local Goat Chevre
Cheese, Goat Chevre
Cheese, Gouda Lusk
Cheese, Swiss Baby McClur Ave
Cheese, Lofton Colby
Cheese, Marmac Cheddar

LOCAL PR2DUCT LIST

(Availability Subject to Change)
5/20/2019

FIELD GR2WN
12 CT Natures Garlic Farm
15 LBS Shlagel Farms
Godfrey Farms
Bushel C&E Farms
18 LBS Richardson Farms
Bushel Richardson Farms
Bushel EA Parker & Sons
8-11B Lewis Nursery and Farms, Inc.
Flat Shlagel Farms
10 LBS Tuscarora Organic Growers
Case Kirby Farms
40 LBS Scott Farms, Inc
40 LBs Eastern Carolina Organics
40 LBS Wood Packing House
HYDR2PeNIC
14 1B Hummingbird Farms
17 LB Hummingbird Farms
111B Hummingbird Farms
12-10 oz Hummingbird Farms
2 LBS Lakeville Specialty
2 LBS Lakeville Specialty
2 LBS Lakeville Specialty
12CT Baywater Farms
CASE Lakeville Specialty
4027 Arc Greenhouse
2 LBS Lakeville Specialty
8oz Arc Greenhouse
2 LBS Lakeville Specialty
LOCAL CHEESES
3lb Lioni Latticini
WHEEL Mountain View Farm Products
8-6 0z Firefly Farms
12-40z Lioni Latticini
4.51B Firefly Farms
20 LBS Mountain View Farm Products
6-10 oz Firefly Farms
4-4 B Firefly Farms
4 LBS Firefly Farms
WHEEL Mountain View Farm Products
9.5LB Mountain View Farm Products
WHEEL Mountain View Farm Products
WHEEL Mountain View Farm Products

Easton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Sudlersville, MD
Cheriton, VA
White Marsh, MD
White Marsh, MD
Oak Grove, VA
Rocky Point, NC
Waldorf, MD
Hustontown, PA
Mechanicsville, VA
Lucama, NC
Durham, NC
Benson, NC

Ridgely, MD
Ridgely, MD
Ridgely, MD
Ridgely, MD
Washingtonville, PA
Washingtonville, PA
Washingtonville, PA
Salisbury, MD
Washingtonville, PA
Vineland, NJ
Washingtonville, PA
Vineland, NJ
Washingtonville, PA

Union, NJ
Fairfield, VA
Accident, MD
Union, NJ
Accident, MD
Fairfield, VA
Accident, MD
Accident, MD
Accident, MD
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA



Local Products continued. ...

30085
00400
00401
00407
00408
00409
00399

03160
03167
05041
05808
05804
60108
05815
13040
13055
13075
13085
13090
13095
13097
90305
13100
16083
16085
16084
16052
81001
16179
16180
16192
16181

Cheese, Mixed Wheels
Cheese, Mozzarella 1LB
Cheese, Mozzarella 40Z
Cheese, Tartufo Burra Cup
Cheese, Burrata

Cheese, Bufala Fresca
Cheese, Ricotta

Cider, Clear

Cider, Cloudy

Eggs, Large Cage Free
Honey, Clover

Honey, Wildflower
Preserves, Black Raspberries
Maple Syrup

Mushroom, Button
Mushroom, Crimini
Mushroom, Medium
Mushroom, Oyster
Mushroom, Portabello
Mushroom, Shitake
Mushroom, Silver Dollar
Mushroom, Sliced, 1/4"
Mushroom, Special

Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Bag
Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Tin
Peanuts, Honey Roasted
Peanuts. Raw Bulk

Peas, Frozen

Pickle Spears

Pickles, Deli (whole)

Pickles, Half Sour Midgets
Pickles, Krinkle Cut Chips

10 LBS
6/1LB

3 LBS
12-4 oz
36-2.5 0z
12-8 oz
6/3 LBS

Mountain View Farm Products
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini

OTHER L2CALLY PR2DUCED ITEMS

4-1 GAL
12 PTS
15 DOZEN
GALLON
GALLON
12 PTS
1 GAL
10 LBS
5LBS
10 LBS
5LBS
5LBS

3 LBS
10 LBS
10 LBS
3 LBS
12/20 07
6/38 0Z
15 LBS
15 LBS
20 LBS
5 Gal

5 Gal

4 Gal

5 Gal

McCutcheon Apple Prod.
McCutcheon Apple Prod.
Martins Quality Eggs
Bubba's Sweet Nectar
Bubba's Sweet Nectar
McCutcheon Apple Prod.
Backbone Mtn Maple
Davis Mushroom
McDowell's Mushroom
Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom
McDowell's Mushroom
Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom
McDowell's Mushroom
Belmont Peanuts
Belmont Peanuts
Belmont Peanuts
Belmont Peanuts

Kern Farm

Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles
Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles
Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles
Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles

Fairfield, VA
Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Union, NJ

Fredrick, MD
Fredrick, MD

Lititz, PA
Waynesboro, VA
Waynesboro, VA
Frederick, MD
Garrett Co, MD
Kennett SQ, PA
Nottingham, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Nottingham, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Nottingham, PA
Southhampton, VA
Southhampton, VA
Southhampton, VA
Southhampton, VA
Monroeville, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
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